1
Microdialysis
for Clinical Use
Portable Microdialysis Pumps
Sterile Microdialysis Catheters
Microdialysis Analyzers
2
4

Tunnelating needle
and Forceps
ORDERING INFORMATION
70 Brain Microdialysis
Catheter 4/pkg
     Ref. No.
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter
60/10    P000049
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter
60/20     P000080
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter
60/30    P000081
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter
100/10     P000050
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter
90/20     P000051
70 Brain Microdialysis Catheter
80/30     P000052
Accessories
Tunnelating needle   P000055
Forceps     P000056
For product information on Microvials, Microvial
racks, Syringes, Perfusion Fluid, Tunnelating
needle and Forceps, see page 24-27.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

* Portable, small and lightweight    * Easy to handle   * Self-controlled with LED function signals
* Splash proof
ORDERING INFORMATION
106 Microdialysis Pump
    Ref. No.
106 Microdialysis Pump  P000003
Accessories
MD Pump Kit, Peripheral Tissue 8003790
MD Pump Kit, Brain Tissue   8003791
Syringe, 20/pkg   8010191
Battery, 2x3 V   8001788
Perfusion Fluid, T1, 5 mL, 10/pkg P000034
Perfusion Fluid, CNS, 5 mL, 10/pkg P000151
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Normal Flow rate: Fixed, 0.3 µL/min
Flush �ow: 15 µL/min
Dimension: 90 x 50 x 20 mm
Weight: 70g (incl. Battery)
Battery: 6V Silver oxide
Casing: ABS plastic, splash proof
Operating temperature: +5 to +40ºC
Alarms: Error, Low battery
23
2.0
C
Normal flow
µL/min
0.1
0
5.0
0.22.0
1.0
0.5
0.3
* Portable, small and lightweight   * Easy to handle    * Self-controlled with LED function signals
 * Splash proof   * Variable �ow
Pumps
107 Microdialysis Pump
a portable, adjustable �ow, battery-operated pump
THE 107 MICRODIALYSIS PUMP is a unique 2.5 mL syringe pump with �exibility in �ow rate that
enables the user to change the �ow for di�erent purposes: low �ow rate for high recovery of low
molecular weight substances in a tissue, or high �ow rate for blood �ow measurements and for more
frequent sampling intervals. The operating �ow is adjustable to eight di�erent settings: 0, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3,
0.5, 1.0, 2.0 and 5.0 µL/min.
The 107 Microdialysis Pump is a portable battery-driven pump and very easy to use. The syringe is
�lled with 2.5 mL of sterile perfusion �uid, connected to the microdialysis catheter and then placed in
the pump. When the pump lid is closed, a 5-minute �ush cycle begins and is followed by an automatic
decrease to the pre-set operating rate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
107 Microdialysis Pump
    Ref. No.
107 Microdialysis Pump   P000127
Accessories
MD Pump Kit, Peripheral Tissue 8003790
MD Pump Kit, Brain Tissue   8003791
Syringe, 20/pkg   8010191
Battery, 2 x 3V   8001788
Perfusion Fluid, T1, 5 mL,10/pkg P000034
Perfusion Fluid, CNS, 5 mL,10/pkg P000151
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Normal Flow: Variable, 0.1-5 µL/min, 8 settings
Flush �ow: 15 µL/min
Dimension: 90 x 50 x 20 mm
Weight: 70g (incl. battery)
Battery: 6V Silver oxide
Casing: ABS plastic, splash proof
Operating temperature: +5 to +40ºC
Alarms: Error, Low battery
CAUTION:  Investigational Device
Limited by United States Law to Investigational Use.
To be used only for Institutional Review Board (IRB) approved or, if applicable, FDA approved studies.
29
Analytical Instruments
ISCUS�ex Microdialysis Analyzer
for point-of-care and advanced research
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
    Ref. No.
Reagent Set A, Incl.   8002163
   Reagent Glucose 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Lactate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Pyruvate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Glycerol 1 x 6 mL
   Calibrator A 1 x 6 mL
Reagent Set B, Incl.     8002164
   Reagent Glucose 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Lactate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Pyruvate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Glycerol 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Glutamate 1 x 4 mL
    Calibrator A 1 x 6 mL
Reagent Set C, Incl.   8002165
   Reagent Glucose 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Lactate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Pyruvate 1 x 6 mL
   Calibrator A 1 x 6 mL
Reagent kit, Incl.    P000011
   Reagent Glucose 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Lactate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Pyruvate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Glycerol 1 x 6 mL
   Calibrator A 1 x 6 mL
LPG kit, Incl.    8010361
   Reagent Glucose 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Lactate 1 x 6 mL
   Reagent Pyruvate 1 x 6 mL
   Calibrator A 1 x 6 mL
Glucose Reagent, 6 mL, 5/pkg  P000023
Lactate Reagent, 6 mL, 5/pkg  P000024
Pyruvate Reagent, 6 mL, 5/pkg P000063
Glycerol Reagent, 6 mL, 5/pkg  P000025
Glutamate Reagent, 4 mL, 5/pkg P000064
Urea Reagent, 6 mL, 5/pkg   P000026
Calibrator A 6 mL, 10/pkg  P000057
Control Samples 5 mL,   8010201
2 levels 2 x 5/pkg
Control Samples for US 5 mL,  8010306
2 levels 2 x 5/pkg
Rinsing Fluid for Analyzer, 8 x 0.5 L  8002171
Waste Bottles, 0.5L 8/pkg  8002161
Thermal Print Paper roll, 4/pkg  8002162
Sample Cannula   8001721
Secure Digital Memory Card  8002360
Vial Glass 300µL*   7431007
Vial Adapter    P000114
ISCUS Vial Cassette   8003409
ISCUS Maintenance kit  8002792
* Needs to be bought by CMA Microdialysis AB
For product information on Reagents, see page 30-31